PROVE INVALSI 2024 - CLASSI QUINTE - CALENDARIO PER CLASSE - BIS

Giorno

giovedi 7 marzo 2024
giovedi 7 marzo 2024
venerdi 8 marzo 2024

giovedi 7 marzo 2024
giovedi 7 marzo 2024
venerdi 8 marzo 2024

venerdi 1 marzo 2024
martedi 5 marzo 2024
mercoledi 6 marzo 2024

venerdi 8 marzo 2024
lunedi 11 marzo 2024
lunedi 11 marzo 2024

mercoledi 13 marzo 2024
mercoledi 13 marzo 2024
giovedi 14 marzo 2024

venerdi 8 marzo 2024
lunedi 11 marzo 2024
lunedi 11 marzo 2024

mercoledi 13 marzo 2024
mercoledi 13 marzo 2024
giovedi 14 marzo 2024

venerdi 1 marzo 2024
martedi 5 marzo 2024
mercoledi 6 marzo 2024

S = aula sede Sturzo
M = aula sede Magellamo

AULA dalle

8:40
10:50
8:40

8:25
10:50
8:25

8:30
10:30
8:30

10:50
8:30
10:50

8:25
10:50
8:40

10:50
8:40
10:50

8:40
10:50
8:25

10:30
8:30
10:30

alle

10:45
13:35
10:45

10:45
13:35
10:45

11:30
13:30
11:30

13:35
10:45
13:35

10:45
13:35
10:45

13:35
10:45
13:35

10:45
13:35
10:45

13:30
11:30
13:30

CLASSE

5AC
5AC
5AC

5BC
5BC
5BC

5AE
5AE
5AE

5AL
5AL
5AL

5BL
5BL
5BL

5CL
5CL
5CL

5AU
5AU
5AU

5BU
5BU
5BU

SOMMINISTRATORI

CORPINO
MURGIA CR

MUSCAS G

DELRIO

LECCI

MELIS

FIMIANI

DEIANA
ONIDI

PISANU

OLLA

LECCI

MURGIA

SFORZA

SFORZA

LECCA
LECCA
LODDO

MATTA
CHINEDDA

MUSIU

DELRIO
LEDDA

LECCA

TARCA
LAl
CADEDDU

SFORZA
MURA
MURA

ROCCA

SPIGA
LODDO
SPIGA

LECCA
SBRESSA

CHINEDDA

LEDDA
PISTIS

SQUARZONI

TARCA

POMESANO

DELIGIA

LAl

FLORIS

MURGIA CR
PISANU

CORPINO

LECCI
MELIS

ONIDI

SPIGA
PASCIU
ROCCA

DEIANA
LODDO
SECCI

CHINEDDA
MURRU AR

ATZENI

ATZENI
LECCA

SQUARZONI

LAl

POMESANO
DELIGIA

CADONI

PROVA

ITALIANO
INGLESE
MATEMATICA

ITALIANO
INGLESE
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
ITALIANO
INGLESE

ITALIANO
INGLESE
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
ITALIANO
INGLESE

ITALIANO
INGLESE
MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

REFERENTI

LEDDA

SOLETTA

LEDDA

SOLETTA

SOLETTA
SOLETTA
SOLETTA

SOLETTA
LEDDA
LEDDA

SOLETTA
SOLETTA

SOLETTA

SOLETTA
LEDDA

LEDDA

SOLETTA
SOLETTA
SOLETTA

SOLETTA
LEDDA
SOLETTA



